
FIZ

BMW
Hochhaus

UU

U Bonner
Platz (U3)

U
Petuelring
               (U3)

U Milbertshofen
(U2)

U Frankfurter Ring
(U2)

U

Am Hart
(U2)

U

U

Harthof (U2)

Feldmoching (U2)

U Dietlinden-
straße (U6)

U Studentenstadt
(U6)

U Freimann
(U6)

UKieferngarten
(U6)

UFröttmaning
(U6)

UAlte
Heide

(U6)

Münchner
Freiheit
(U3/U6)

UScheid-
platz

(U2/U3)

UOlympiazentrum
(U3)

Hohen-
zollern-

platz
(U2)

U
2

U
2

U3

U
3

U
3

U
6

U6

U6

U
6

U
6

U
3

U
2

U
2

U
2

Triebstraße

Dachauer Straße                                                                                                                     Dachauer Straße

Wintrichring

Isarring

Schenkendorfstraße

Petuelring

Petuelring
Georg-Brauchle-Ring

Georg-Brauchle-Ring

H
an

au
er

    
    

   
   

   
   

    
   

   
   

   
    

   
   S

tr
aß

e

L
an

d
sh

ut
er

 A
lle

e 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
  L

an
d

sh
ut

er
 A

lle
e 

   
   

   
   

   
    

   
    

    
    

    
    

La
nd

sh
ut

er
 A

lle
e

Lerchenauer                 S
traße                                    Lerchenauer                             S

traße

Helene-M
ayer-Ring

Preußen
st

r.

Pommernstr.

R
iesenfeld

straß
e

Riesenfeld
straß

e
S

ch
leiß

heim
er S

traß
e

S
chleiß

h
eim

er S
traß

e
S

ch
le

iß
he

im
er

 S
tr

aß
e

Föhringer Ring                             Föhringer Ring

Frankfurter Ring                                                                                   Frankfurter Ring

Moosacher Straße                                                         Moosacher Straße

K
n

o
rrstraß

e                                    K
no

rrstraß
e

B
el

g
ra

d
st

ra
ß

e

L
eo

p
o

ld
straß

e

Ing
o

lstäd
ter S

traß
e                                                                                                                             Ing

o
lstäd

ter S
traß

e                                                                                                                                                                         Ing
o

lstäd
ter S

traß
e

Neuherbergstraße

Rathenaustraße

Sudetendeutsche Straße

Lauchstädter S
tr.

straße

H
it

to
r

N
eu

ss
er

 S
tr

aß
e

           Domagk-                                         straße

Heidemannstraße                                                                          Heidemann                  straße

L
ili

en
th

al
al

le
e     

                         Lilie
nt

ha
la

lle
e

Vö
lc

ke
rs

tr
aß

e
W

op
fn

er
 S

tr
aß

e

Eduard-Rumpler-Straße

K
ie

f

Freisinger L
an

ds
tr

aß
e 

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

Fr
ei

si
ng

er
 L

an
ds

tr
aß

e 
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
   F

re
is

in
g

er
 L

an
d

st
ra

ß
e

Ungere
rs

tra
ße    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
  U

ngere
rs

tr
aße

Dostlerstraße

bogenSapporo-

G
us

ta
v-

M
ah

le
r-

S
tr

.

Max-Diam.-St

Keferloh. Str.

35

H

1
2a 3

4

5

8

25 31

11

14
17

20

2223

3418

26 27

29

28

28

P

P

7

21

6

24

Werk 1.1

 C

 B

 E

 G

K

15
9

30

 D

A

10

36

99

9

9

AB-Kreuz
München-
Nord

AB-Ausfahrt
M.-Neuherberg

nach Garching nach Garching

38

39

41

2b

13

12

Hufelandstraße

A
.-D

itt-Bg.

48

Allianz
Arena

 R

 S

49

BMW Hochhaus 

BMW Museum (ab 2008)

Ersatz BMW Museum Olympiazentrum

MINI Niederlassung – Filiale Nord

BMW Dostlerstraße, Gebäude 80

Werkstor 1

BMW Hanauer Straße ZT

BMW HMR-Gebäude

BMW M GmbH 
Preußenstraße

BMW FIZ Strolche

BMW Strolche e.V.

Nordtor FIZ

Gebäude Sparte Tradition/Sport

Gebraucht-Automobil-Zentrum – Fröttmaning

FIZ Haupteingang, Empfang

Projekthaus

Service-Trainings-Zentrum – Unterschleißheim

Hufelandstraße Nordgelände

Hufeland Südgelände

Lauchstädter Straße

Hufelandstraße Ostgelände (Formstudio ED)

BMW Niederlassung, Frankfurter Ring

BMW Motorradzentrum 

Viktoria Gebäude

Werkzeugbau/Umformtechnik München

BMW Heidemannstraße 164

BMW Heidemannstraße 170

BMW Freimann (Fahrzeugauslieferung)

BMW Freimann (Entwicklung)

Geb. Lilienthalallee/P im Haus

Bürogebäude Max-Diamand-Straße

BMW M GmbH (Garching)

BMW Niederlassung Räder- und Reifenzentrum (Garching)

BMW Motorsport, Anton-Ditt-Bogen

Anton-Ditt-Bogen 5

BMW Welt 

Lohhof Recyclingcenter

Wagnergebäude

Projekthäuser EA

Standort Car IT

Versand Zentrum Garching

Lager Group Design

Karo-Lack-Zentrum PM/AK-Flotte 

Versorgungszentrum Eching

Pressteilelager

BMW Eching

Citröen-Gebäude

Niederlassung München Räderservice Nord49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2b

2a

1

41-00-19    04.07

BMW Standort
München

Parken
BMW Parkhaus Nordwest (Moosacherstraße)

BMW Parkhaus Nordost (Riesenfeldstraße)

BMW Parkhaus Süd

BMW Parkhaus FIZ

BMW Parkhaus Hufelandstraße 

Busbahnhof HH/Werk

Parkplätze im MOC

Parkplatz Nord

öffentliche Parkplätze

Parkhaus Detmoldstraße

Parkplatz OstS

R

P

K

H

G

E

D

C

B

A

Garching

Eching

Lohhof

Unter-
Schleißheim

Neufahrn

44

3233

43

42

P

37
16

P

47

45

46

C
ar

l v
. L

in
de

Str.

Fürholzener Str. Freisinger Str./

Untere Hauptstraße

R
o

b
er

tB
o

sc
h

S
tr

.

Schleißheimer Str.

Daimlerstr.

Gutenbergstr.

41-00-19 Lageplan  23.04.2007  12:46 Uhr  Seite 1



AB Lind au A96

AB
S

ta
rn

b
e

rg
/G

ar
m

isch A95

AB Passau A94

A
B

N
ür

nb
er

g
A

9

AB
Stuttgart A8

AB-Ring Nord A99

A99

A99

A
B

M
.-G

ie

sing A995

A
B

S
alzburg

A
8

BMW Standort
München

BMW
Garching

Autobahnanschlüsse
München

41-00-19 Lageplan  23.04.2007  12:46 Uhr  Seite 2


